’R13

HEBUEAN BOE

HEBUSEXD

(B) ##fM2&£4A18

() #HM34F 3A31H

ERNZTEEME

(Bfi:/)

EhER B

EHURXS

A

I E X RBE

BREETAH—ERT)

HELEFEEY

AR (GH)

EEGE

BHAF(77)

BEREET A —ERF)

LS 3

Mt A TR R

ait

MERERESH &

BRRXHEF

AFXEEENA
A IIRERIRA

26,000,000
26,000,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

28,000,000
28,000,000

28,000,000
28,000,000

BEERALY—EXFEERA

B XEMEFERA
IR EIRA
FHINEA T BIRA
HRFHE T BIARA
FHIIRER A EIRA
AR AR T BIRA
FHIISAR B SR AT B URA
FTEEMRER A BIA
FIFEARB BRI EIRA

IBE R TBIRA
BERBATETEIRA
FHIEE R E AT EIRA
BER ARG EIRA
EE RERIERTEIRA
HHIREE RABERTERA

FIRERERIRA

ARG BEIRA
HEEEFRABLTEIRA
R EEEERABTEIRA
BEAFMBEERARSHRHERA

FHEERRA

ZOMHDERIA
[EEUEEE IV UN
ZEERIA
ZOHMDEREIA

(RIFZFEER)

50,960,000
50,160,000

50,160,000

800,000

27,475,000 22,162,000

17,842,000

17,842,000

26,775,000
26,775,000

700,000 4,320,000

2,030,000
1,980,000
1,980,000

102,150,000
100,650,000
100,650,000

50,000 1,500,000

22,660,000
21,660,000
21,660,000

1,000,000

33,875,000

33,075,000
33,075,000

800,000

3,500,000
1,750,000

1,750,000

1,750,000

220,000

20,000

200,000

265,032,000
194,042,000
124,290,000

68,002,000

1,750,000

59,850,000
59,850,000

1,750,000

9,190,000

200,000

265,032,000
194,042,000
124,290,000

68,002,000

1,750,000

59,850,000
59,850,000

1,750,000

9,190,000

200,000

OOEEIA
OOEFIA
ZOMHDERIA

HHEERIRA
ZEERIA
ZOHMDERIA

OOMA
OOUA

EASFI BB EINA
BERAEFTHERA
ZHFRELSIRA




EhER B

EHURES

A8 |ssmmnon| s o] RESEED | EMATGH)| EENE |SBAR G |masrc| MBEE | meszE| oo |PEBEUAE BREDEH
ZOHOIA 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000
ZAFHEEIRA
FAEENMNMEBREIA 1,800,000 1,800,000 1,800,000
HEURA 800,000 800,000 800,000
REEETMERSFICLDEREMER
HIBEESHTEEE
F DR i 4
BEER
BEEBINAE(1) 2,600,000 76,960,000 27,475,000 22,162,000 2,030,000] 104,150,000 22,660,000 33,875,000 3,500,000 220,000 295,632,000 295,632,000
AGEXH 3,600,000 33,000,000 15,700,000 14,600,000 1,050,000 60,000,000 11,700,000 20,200,000 3,200,000 160,000 163,210,000 163,210,000
& B HE < 3,200,000 3,200,000 3,200,000
BEHH X 25,000,000 12,000,000 11,000,000 800,000 45,000,000 9,000,000 15,000,000 2,500,000 100,000/ 120,400,000 120,400,000
BEEEXH 5,000,000 2,500,000 2,800,000 150,000 9,000,000 1,500,000 3,000,000 400,000 20,000( 24,370,000 24,370,000
EEHBEHRSIH 200,000 200,000 400,000 400,000
IRER B &N
B
RERFIE 400,000 3,000,000 1,000,000 800,000 100,000 6,000,000 1,200,000 2,000,000 300,000 40,000( 14,840,000 14,840,000
BEREXH 7,980,000 3,760,000 3,210,000 100,000 18,070,000 2,870,000 5,520,000 105,000 30,000( 41,645,000 41,645,000
HEEXH 4,000,000 1,000,000 1,500,000 20,000 5,500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 14,020,000 14,020,000
NEARERH 100,000 50,000 100,000 20,000 200,000 200,000 40,000 710,000 710,000
RERELEEIH 250,000 100,000 200,000 20,000 400,000 100,000 100,000 1,170,000 1,170,000
AR X 50,000 40,000 120,000 40,000 250,000 250,000
BEREERH 400,000 1,000,000 200,000 1,000,000 50,000 1,000,000 3,650,000 3,650,000
BAM&EXH 180,000 160,000 200,000 10,000 400,000 150,000 200,000 1,300,000 1,300,000
KEREE 500,000 250,000 200,000 10,000 1,400,000 400,000 600,000 20,000 10,000 3,390,000 3,390,000
PR B H 800,000 400,000 100,000 2,800,000 40,000 1,000,000 20,000 5,160,000 5,160,000
HEREHFREXH 800,000 300,000 300,000 10,000 2,000,000 500,000 1,000,000 10,000 10,000 4,930,000 4,930,000
REEH T H 300,000 150,000 150,000 500,000 240,000 120,000 1,460,000 1,460,000
BEEHXH 200,000 30,000 40,000 3,200,000 120,000 100,000 3,690,000 3,690,000
BERGERH
TR EER N
BREXH 50,000 30,000 20,000 50,000 20,000 20,000 190,000 190,000
HmEXH 200,000 150,000 100,000 300,000 200,000 50,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
BFEEREXH
OO&EXH
X H 150,000 100,000 100,000 10,000 200,000 50,000 100,000 5,000 5,000 720,000 720,000
EHEXH 430,000 6,130,000 3,350,000 2,470,000 115,000 7,760,000 1,077,000 3,750,000 140,000 25,000 25,247,000 25,247,000
EAHEEEXH 1,200,000 700,000 400,000 50,000 2,000,000 150,000 1,000,000 50,000 5,000 5,555,000 5,555,000
B S AR E X 80,000 50,000 50,000 100,000 30,000 50,000 10,000 370,000 370,000
&R EE 50,000 150,000 150,000 80,000 200,000 40,000 200,000 10,000 880,000 880,000
PHERREX H 50,000 150,000 150,000 80,000 200,000 40,000 200,000 10,000 880,000 880,000
EHHEEMREXE 30,000 300,000 100,000 50,000 20,000 350,000 50,000 100,000 10,000 2,500 1,012,500 1,012,500
FRI S A 2 X 30,000 200,000 100,000 50,000 5,000 400,000 40,000 100,000 10,000 2,500 937,500 937,500
KEREEZ 50,000 200,000 100,000 100,000 10,000 300,000 120,000 100,000 10,000 5,000 995,000 995,000




EhER B

EHURES

A8 |ssmmnon| s o] RESEED | EMATGH)| EENE |SBAR G |masrc| MBEE | meszE| oo |PEBEUAE BREDEH
PR E T H 30,000 200,000 100,000 100,000 300,000 80,000 100,000 10,000 920,000 920,000
EEEXH 400,000 80,000 100,000 10,000 500,000 80,000 100,000 1,270,000 1,270,000
BIEERE 30,000 250,000 80,000 100,000 300,000 80,000 100,000 940,000 940,000
SEEXH 50,000 150,000 120,000 60,000 200,000 40,000 60,000 10,000 690,000 690,000
LEREXH 100,000 80,000 40,000 150,000 40,000 60,000 470,000 470,000
(BZRERE 100,000 200,000 400,000 200,000 900,000 900,000
FHHIH 10,000 50,000 30,000 20,000 100,000 20,000 50,000 280,000 280,000
REEH T H 20,000 50,000 30,000 20,000 100,000 20,000 50,000 290,000 290,000
BEEHXH 100,000 100,000 100,000 200,000 100,000 100,000 5,000 705,000 705,000
Tih-EYEER X H 2,000,000 1,000,000 960,000 1,280,000 1,000,000 6,240,000 6,240,000
ARARIH 20,000 50,000 20,000 20,000 100,000 20,000 20,000 250,000 250,000
RFHIH 50,000 20,000 20,000 100,000 20,000 20,000 230,000 230,000
BHNEXH 30,000 50,000 20,000 20,000 100,000 20,000 20,000 260,000 260,000
HREXH 20,000 50,000 20,000 20,000 100,000 20,000 20,000 250,000 250,000
BERAEXH
MXH 10,000 250,000 100,000 80,000 20,000 280,000 67,000 100,000 10,000 5,000 922,000 922,000
RHXIEEEXH 23,000,000 1,800,000 24,800,000 24,800,000
RFRIEBERGEREZH 23,000,000 1,800,000 24,800,000 24,800,000
RFRIEEEREERH
BESEXH
QOH£X
OOx it
FAHEGIERRE
FFEZ 185,000 500,000 300,000 560,000 953,000 476,000 476,000 3,450,000 3,450,000
ZDfDXH
FRAEENMNMARERE
X H
RBMEETERSFICLIERHVEE
HifEE$5E4118
& A
HibEES TS
OOFHii&
IR RESE
BEEDHIHE(2) 4,215,000 70,610,000 23,110,000 20,840,000 1,265,000 88,583,000 16,123,000 29,946,000 3,445,000 215,000 258,352,000 258,352,000
BEIDESWZEE(B)=(1)—(2) -1,615,000 6,350,000 4,365,000 1,322,000 765,000 15,567,000 6,537,000 3,929,000 55,000 5000 37,280,000 37,280,000
MR EEMBIEIRA
RSB HEMBEINA (& LS
EFEEBEAETLESHBEIA
MR EETMEIRA
TR HETHERIRA
ERHEEBAETLERTMRIRA
Iy [ EEEARIRA
A |BE & EFHUA




EhER B

EHURES

A

I RE X RBE

BREETAH—ERT)

HELEFEEY

BHIART(GH)| S£iENE

BHAF(77)

BEREET A —ERF)

LS 3

Mt A TR R

op
E‘I_I

MEREEIH &

BRRXHEF

HImERESEERA
FERURMFTAURA
OOFEHURA

ZOMDIEREMFICEDINA
OOMmA

MR R FIRAR (4)

EE Mt

RFESEAETEEETH

[El % & ERSXH
THEREXH
BYmSXH
HEERE G H
BEYISIH
HERUHEMREIH
RETEIEEXW

[El % & ERR A - BERE X

I7AF R —REBHFDRFIH

ZOMOHRFEBEICLHIH
OOxH

23,380,000

2,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

800,000

300,000
500,000

800,000

300,000
500,000

4,000,000

2,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

700,000

800,000

300,000
500,000

800,000

300,000
500,000

23,380,000
9,200,000

2,000,000
3,200,000
4,000,000

700,000

23,380,000
9,200,000

2,000,000
3,200,000
4,000,000

700,000

MR RS (5)

23,380,000

2,000,000

800,000

800,000

4,700,000

800,000

800,000

33,280,000

33,280,000

HREREESRIEH(6)=(4)—(5)

-23,380,000

-2,000,000

-800,000

-800,000

—4,700,000

-800,000

-800,000

-33,280,000

-33,280,000

RUBEEESEAETEEEFTHSIRA
RUAEEESEASIRA
RAEFEERIRA
REAMEESHFFTEIRA
T3 & AR A
BEAA(T 5] 4B EREIRA
RURYSHEIEERAIA
OO EEMAIRNA

X

A |FREDERMBEASRA

R EXAMRPEASIRA

EEXSMRPEMAEEIIZA

R X REE A EEIIRA

EERXSMBRAEIA

Y—E AR ERAEIA

ZDMDFHIZLDHIRA
FEARIRERMETHEIRA

25,000,000

25,000,000

25,000,000

DD ERIRAK (7)

25,000,000

25,000,000

25,000,000

RUEEESEAESTEEEIH
RUEMAEXH
RARMISFIGIH
BIUEEXH
BERESILEESIS
RUBRYSHIEESH
OOHIEEXH




EHURES

EERE - - -
K |rmmaen|usesr oo KEAEED MATCH)| LENE |GHAR 7 |masrocxo| EBEE |wmawzm| 0 ([PRRGHEE SRESAH
% | BERPMEHEMEIH
HmaRSEERE SR
BERSHERABASRER S
BARSHEREABAZRER S
BERPHBRASTH
Y—ERRSHRASIZH 4,000,000 3,000,000 10,000,000 5,000,000 3,000,000 25,000,000 25,000,000
ZFOMDFEHICLDZH
EAMETHESIH
T DD EEZ AT (8) 4,000,000 3,000,000 10,000,000 5,000,000 3,000,000 25,000,000 25,000,000
MO EEESINZEE(9)=(7)—(8)| 25,000,000 -4,000,000 -3,000,000 -10,000,000 -5,000,000 -3,000,000
FiHBEXZH(10)
LMREWZEE(11)=(3)+(6)+(9)—(10) 5,000 350,000 565,000 522,000 765,000 867,000 737,000 129,000 55,000 5,000 4,000,000 4,000,000
R EER=(12) 7,500,000 5,500,000 2,500,000 500,000 6,000,000 2,000,000 4,500,000 390,000 10,388| 28,900,388 28,900,388
LHRFHERE®(11)+(12) 5,000 7,850,000 6,065,000 3,022,000 1,265,000 6,867,000 2,737,000 4,629,000 445,000 15,388| 32,900,388 32,900,388




